SC-1
STARTING & CHARGING SYSTEM
K ELECTRICAL
CONTENTS
C
D
E
F

80D26R(L) 195
75D31R(L) 210
063 [YUASA type code] 210
95D31R(L) 240
115D31R(L) 240
025 [YUASA type code] 240
065 [YUASA type code] 255
027 [YUASA type code] 285
075 [YUASA type code] 300
110D26R(L) 300
95E41R(L) 300
BATTERY
SC-7
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
L
M
A
B
SC
A: SLOW CHARGE
Fig. 2 Initial Charging Current Setting (Slow Charge)
● Check battery type and determine the specified current using the table shown above.
● After starting charging, adjustment of charging current is not necessary.
067 [YUASA type code] 325
130E41R(L) 330
096 [YUASA type code] 375
096 [YUASA type code] 375
010S [YUASA type code] 360
Type Current (A)
*1. SC-4 *2. SC-6
SEL756W
CON-
VERTED
SPECIFIC
GRAVITY
BATTERY TYPE
28
B